
Position 2025-26 Lead Contact email

President Charity Feagley president@lakotawestbands.org
VP Events Amy Pitzer vpevents@lakotawestbands.org

VP Student Experiences Katie Dixon vpexperiences@lakotawestbands.org

VP Communications
Irosha Peiris
Radhika Chitnis communications@lakotawestbands.org

Treasurer Stacey Loberg finance@lakotawestbands.org
Secretary Amanda Gagen secretary@lakotawestbands.org

Calendar Barb Warne calendar@lakotawestbands.org
Web Site Rebecca Yoby web@lakotawestbands.org
Tech Support Todd Yoby techsupport@lakotawestbands.org

Band Camp Coordinator
Amy Ovitt
Angie Pritchett bandcamp@lakotawestbands.org

Bus Chaperones Monica Hennessey bus@lakotawestbands.org
Concert Band Uniforms Monica Hennessey concertuniforms@lakotawestbands.org
Jazz / Lead Kristen Marshall pancake@lakotawestbands.org
Jazz/ Baskets on Main Street OPEN market@lakotawestbands.org
Jazz/ Vendors on Main Street Sarah VanAs vendors@lakotawestbands.org

Marching Band Invitational
Jessica Hansbauer
Katie Dixon invitational@lakotawestbands.org

Marching Band Uniforms Michelle Rowe uniforms@lakotawestbands.org
Guard Uniforms OPEN guarduniforms@lakotawestbands.org

Mattress Sale
Charity Feagley
Amy Pitzer mattress@lakotawestbands.org

Parent Volunteer Potluck Dinners Katie Dixon
Photographers Rob Eckman photos@lakotawestbands.org

Pit Crew
Brian Dixon
Chris Bautista pitcrew@lakotawestbands.org

Solo & Ensemble Todd Yoby solos@lakotawestbands.org
Spiritwear Chastity Whitaker spirit@lakotawestbands.org
Split the Pot Bob Pritchett
Sponsorship Bob Pritchett sponsorship@lakotawestbands.org
Swing Dance OPEN jazzdance@lakotawestbands.org
Tag Day Amy Pitzer tagday@lakotawestbands.org
Taste for Music Liz Argo taste@lakotawestbands.org
Overnight Trips Liz Argo trips@lakotawestbands.org
Third Qtr Refreshments Elizabeth Guth/ Jennifer Geiger snacks@lakotawestbands.org

Try Band Coordinator
Liz Argo
Barb Warne tryband@lakotawestbands.org

Winterguard Invitational
Charity Feagley
Katie Dixon

Executive Committee

Calendar, Website, Tech Team
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